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Men / 9 / Junior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gavin Thomson903
Preston

12.600 11.400 13.40011.500 11.40012.200 72.500
1 4 2 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Carson Thibeault919
Paragon NTC

12.200 11.500 11.70011.900 11.10011.900 70.300
2T 3 1 4 3 4 2 

2 

Blake Freyman911
United Gymnastix

12.200 11.800 11.50010.800 10.50012.200 69.000
2T 1 5T 5 1T 7 3 

3 

Connor Quizon901
Preston

11.400 10.600 12.30011.200 11.70011.600 68.800
8 7 3 2 5 1 4 

4 

Johnny Kesselman912
United Gymnastix

11.800 11.700 10.70011.000 11.40011.200 67.800
7 2 4 7 7T 2T 5 

5 

Micah Odoom913
United Gymnastix

11.900 10.300 12.20010.400 10.90011.300 67.000
5T 8 7 3 6 5 6 

6 

James Vey910
Rebounders

12.100 11.100 10.3008.900 9.70011.200 63.300
4 5T 10 10 7T 10 7 

7 

Gabe Silver902
Preston

11.900 8.200 10.90010.100 10.40010.900 62.400
5T 10 8 6 10 8 8 

8 

Sean Woodka905
Preston

10.800 8.800 10.4009.400 9.90011.200 60.500
9 9 9 9 7T 9 9 

9 

Chase Vandergrift914
United Gymnastix

0.000 11.100 10.50010.800 10.60011.800 54.800
10 5T 5T 8 4 6 10 

10 
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